Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella McCleary - (1177877) - Newmarket & Dist SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:37.86
1:39.93
1:40.64
1:40.73
1:44.96
1:47.03
1:47.19

1:52.55

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:37.86
1:40.73
1:44.96
1:39.93
1:40.64
1:47.08
1:47.19

1:52.55

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

258
243
237
237
209
197
196
170

WA Pts

258
237
209
243
237
197
196

170

Round

F

Round

F
F

Date

14/02/16
28/06/15
17/06/15
05/12/15
12/07/15
18/04/15
08/03/15
09/07/14

Date

14/02/16
05/12/15
12/07/15
28/06/15
17/06/15
18/04/15
08/03/15
09/07/14

Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2016

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Newmarket & District 2015 Sprint Club Champs
Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Newmarket & District SC Club Championships

Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2016

Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Newmarket & District 2015 Sprint Club Champs
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Newmarket & District SC Club Championships

Venue
Ipswich
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich

Newmarket

Venue
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich

Newmarket

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Newmarket 3

Newmarket 4

Club Swam Under Level

Newmarket 3

Newmarket 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



