## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ella McCleary - (1177877) - Newmarket & Dist SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:37.86	258	F	14/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich		2
1:39.93	243		28/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
1:40.64	237	F	17/06/15	Newmarket & District 2015 Sprint Club Champs	Newmarket		4
1:40.73	237	F	05/12/15	Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015	Newmarket		3
1:44.96	209	F	12/07/15	Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015	lpswich		3
1:47.03	197	F	18/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket		3
1:47.19	196	Н	08/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich		2
1:52.55	170	F	09/07/14	Newmarket & District SC Club Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:37.86	258	F	14/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	lpswich		2
1:40.73	237	F	05/12/15	Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015	Newmarket		3
1:44.96	209	F	12/07/15	Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015	lpswich		3
1:39.93	243		28/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
1:40.64	237	F	17/06/15	Newmarket & District 2015 Sprint Club Champs	Newmarket		4
1:47.03	197	F	18/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket		3
1:47.19	196	Н	08/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich		2
1:52.55	170	F	09/07/14	Newmarket & District SC Club Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS